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Hospital

Traeger Park Oval  (Opening Ceremony)

Lasseters Centre for Entertainment  
(Games Centre & Closing Ceremony)

Mparntwe Urgent Care Clinic

GAME CENTRE

GAME CENTRE

 

Archery 1 Dead Centre Bowhunters Club

Athletics -  
Masters Mile

2 ASTC Lawns

Athletics -  
Road & Trail

3
4
5
6
7
8

Simpsons Gap
Flynn’s Grave
Alice Springs Telegraph Station
Leichardt Terrace
East Side Trail, Kurrajong Drive
Old Quarry, Ilparpa

Athletics -  
Track & Field

9 Rhonda Diano Oval

Aussie 9s 10 Traeger Park Sports Precinct

Badminton 11 Marian Centre (OLSH Sadadeen Campus)

Basketball 10 Traeger Park Sports Precinct

Cycling 12
13
2
14
15
4

Velodrome
Santa Teresa Road
ASTC Lawns
ANZAC Hill
Blatheskite Park
Flynn’s Grave

Darts 16 Gillen Club

Eightball 17 Club Eastside

Equestrian 15 Blatheskite Park

Golf 18 Alice Springs Golf Club

Hockey 10 Traeger Park Sports Precinct

Lawn Bowls 18 Alice Springs Golf Club

Model Aircraft Flying 19 Pedlar Field

Mountain Biking 5
18
14

Alice Springs Telegraph Station
Alice Springs Golf Club
ANZAC Hill

Netball 20 Pat Gallagher Netball Centre

Orienteering 21
22
5

Alice Springs Scout Hut
Alice Springs Desert Park
Alice Springs Telegraph Station

Shooting - Pistol 23 Alice Springs Pistol Club

Softball 24 Jim McConville Softball Diamonds

Tennis 10 Traeger Park Sports Precinct

Tenpin Bowling 25 The Dustbowl

Triathlon 26 Alice Springs Aquatic Centre

Sports �& Grounds Legend
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